Position

Principal - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Counselor

Assistant Principal

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Sped Rsp

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Sped M/M

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Counselor

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Total Wages

$134,607

$129,594

$122,728

$120,102

$114,834

$107,868

$107,386

$106,953

$106,642

$105,156

$104,672

$104,459

$104,328

$103,372

$102,827

$102,114

$101,565

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,322

$33,723

$32,113

$32,589

$31,736

$30,828

$30,763

$30,769

$30,688

$31,230

$30,377

$31,161

$31,145

$13,583

$30,239

$8,257

$15,162



Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Preschool

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Teacher - Elementary School

Secretary | - Elementary School

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

$101,197

$99,529

$95,064

$87,964

$85,398

$80,709

$78,240

$76,305

$75.820

$72,717

$72,535

$68,427

$68,006

$67,441

$66,965

$61,854

$60,159

$48,850

$30,058

$29,749

$29,989

$28,242

$28,689

$27,290

$26,956

$26,710

$27,433

$24,993

$27,089

$26,451

$26,418

$25,670

$26,267

$9,965

$24,464

$23,197



Community Aide - Bilingual

Intermediate Clerk Typist

Teacher Aide (Sp Ed)

Clerk Typist

Preschool Aide

Teacher - Ist Intervention

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

Citrus Elementary
School

$40,929

$34,013

$26,091

$20,070

$17,965

$7,511

$22,040

$21,740

$12,409

$2,713

$2,710

$2,526



