Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$134,607	\$35,322
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$129,594	\$33,723
Counselor	Counselor	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$122,728	\$32,113
Assistant Principal		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$120,102	\$32,589
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$114,834	\$31,736
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$107,868	\$30,828
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$107,386	\$30,763
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$106,953	\$30,769
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$106,642	\$30,688
Teacher - Sped Rsp		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$105,156	\$31,230
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$104,672	\$30,377
Teacher - Sped M/M		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$104,459	\$31,161
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$104,328	\$31,145
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$103,372	\$13,583
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$102,827	\$30,239
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$102,114	\$8,257
Teacher - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$101,565	\$15,162

Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$101,197	\$30,058
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$99,529	\$29,749
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$95,064	\$29,989
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$87,964	\$28,242
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$85,398	\$28,689
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$80,709	\$27,290
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$78,240	\$26,956
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$76,305	\$26,710
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$75,820	\$27,433
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$72,717	\$24,993
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$72,535	\$27,089
Teacher - Preschool	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$68,427	\$26,451
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$68,006	\$26,418
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$67,441	\$25,670
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$66,965	\$26,267
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$61,854	\$9,965
Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$60,159	\$24,464
Secretary I - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$48,850	\$23,197

Community Aide - Bilingual	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$40,929	\$22,040
Intermediate Clerk Typist	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$34,013	\$21,740
Teacher Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$26,091	\$12,409
Clerk Typist	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$20,070	\$2,713
Preschool Aide	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$17,965	\$2,710
Teacher - Ist Intervention	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$7,511	\$2,526